Myllyojankatu 2 A FIN-24100 SALO FINLAND tel +358 (0)2 727 7700 fax +358 (0)2 727 7720 www.nordicid.com



Nordic ID authorizes Intertek Semko AB acts as an agent for Nordic ID during this, FCC ID: SCCRF650, application.

Nordic ID authorizes Intertek Semko AB, Sweden, to act as agent in the preparation of this application, FCC ID: SCCRF650 for equipment authorization to the Federal Communications Commission. I certify that submitted Exhibits properly describe with FCC ID: SCCRF650.

Sincerely,

Hannu Heino R&D Director Nordic ID